
CHURROS 

FRIED ICE CREAM 

SOPAPILLAS

FLAN

RASPBERRY BURRITO 

TRES LECHES CAKE

DESSERTS

5.95

122 SW CENTRAL AVE  |  AMITE, LA 70422  |  985-748-9992

BROWNIE & ICE CREAM

15% gratutity added to groups of 5 or more

DIPS
QUESOQUESO 4.25 / 7.75 4.25 / 7.75   |   CHORIQUESO   |   CHORIQUESO 8.75 8.75

SPINACH & ARTICHOKESPINACH & ARTICHOKE 8.75 8.75

BEAN DIPBEAN DIP 4.25 / 7.75 4.25 / 7.75

GUACAMOLEGUACAMOLE 4.25 / 7.75 4.25 / 7.75

APPETIZERS 
NACHOS NACHOS 

pulled pork carnitas, tortilla chips, cheese, 
lettuce, cilantro, beans, crema, jalapeños 

11.95

SHRIMP COCKTAILSHRIMP COCKTAIL
valentina sauce & clamato juice,  

avocados, cilantro 9.25

CEVICHECEVICHE
lime-marinated fish, tomatoes, pineapple, 

cucumbers, cilantro & avocado  
MAHI 10.25  / MAHI-SHRIMP 10.95

CHIPOTLE SHRIMPCHIPOTLE SHRIMP 10.95 10.95

CHEESE CURDS CHEESE CURDS 
ranch or marinara 5.25

QUESADILLAS VERACRUZQUESADILLAS VERACRUZ
grilled chicken & cheese 9.95

DUCK EMPANADASDUCK EMPANADAS
smoked duck in a flour tortilla 8.95

FLAUTAS VERACRUZFLAUTAS VERACRUZ
chicken rolled in corn tortillas 8.95

Papas LocasPapas Locas
fries topped with steak, cheese, sour cream, 

pico, guacamole 10.95

Chicken WingsChicken Wings
8 piece 9.20  /  12 piece 12.60

MANGO HABANERO / CLASSIC BUFFALO / BBQ

SOUPS 
TORTILLATORTILLA 4.50 / 6.25 4.50 / 6.25

add chicken 1.00

BEANBEAN 4.50 / 6.25 4.50 / 6.25

SHRIMP & CORNSHRIMP & CORN 6.00 / 8.25 6.00 / 8.25

SIDES
RICE / BEANS / TAMALE 2.95 

ENCHILADA 2.75 / BEEF TACO 1.75 
FLAUTA 2.25 / CHIMICHANGA 6.75 

BURRITO-QUESO 5.75 
FISH TACO / QUESADILLA 3.95 

TOSTADA-CEVICHE 5.95 
SIDE SALAD 4.95 / CHILE RELLENO 4.75

BOWL OF CHICKEN 9.95 / BOWL OF STEAK 9.95
BOWL OF CHICKEN/STEAK 9.95

ENCHILADAS 
PATRONPATRON

cheese & chicken fajita enchiladas, green 
sauce, crema & bean soup 13.95 /  

add fried egg 1.95

SUPREMESUPREME
beef enchiladas, lettuce, crema, pico, bean 

soup 11.95 / add carne asada 2.95

POTOSINASPOTOSINAS
queso fresco enchiladas, tomatillo sauce, 
rice, beans, carne asada, avocados 15.50

ENCHILADA DINNER ENCHILADA DINNER 
2 beef or chicken enchiladas, rice, beans 10.25

Street TACOS 14.25
3 tacos on corn tortillas, onions, cilantro, 

molcajete sauce, bean soup & grilled serrano 
peppers 

CARNE ASADA / BARBACOA CARNE ASADA / BARBACOA 

CARNITAS / AL PASTORCARNITAS / AL PASTOR

Baja Tacos
Fried Shrimp or Grilled FishFried Shrimp or Grilled Fish 15.00 15.00
3 flour tortilla tacos dressed with red 

cabbage, pico de gallo, chipotle mayo sauce, 
bean soup

BURRITOS
BURRITO WRAP BURRITO WRAP 

grilled chicken or pastor pork, rice, lettuce,  
avocado & cilantro, covered in queso,  

served with bean soup 11.25

BURRITO SUPREME BURRITO SUPREME 
beef burrito, lettuce, crema, pico & rice 10.95

BURRITO DINNER BURRITO DINNER 
beef or chicken, rice & beans 9.95

MISSION BURRITOMISSION BURRITO
& your choice of caesar/spinach salad or  
bean/tortilla soup (shrimp & corn +1.50) 

GROUND BEEF / GRILLED CHICKEN / PULLED PORK 10.95  
GRILLED STEAK / BARBACOA 11.95 / GRILLED SHRIMP 12.95

ADD 
pinto beans

rice
sour cream

lettuce
spinach onions

jalapeños

tomatoes
avocados

steamed vegetables
white cheese

fajita vegetables
scrambled eggs 

TOP IT 
cheese sauce

tomatillo
burrito sauce

salsa ranchera

molcajete
chipotle

pico de gallo
cilantro dressing

MONTERREY DINNERS
veggies, spanish rice, queso dip

GRILLED CHICKENGRILLED CHICKEN 13.95 13.95   / SHRIMP   / SHRIMP 14.25 14.25

MAHI-MAHIMAHI-MAHI  17.2517.25  
 SHRIMP-MAHI SHRIMP-MAHI chipotle sauce 21.95  chipotle sauce 21.95 

SHRIMP BROCHETASSHRIMP BROCHETAS
cream cheese jalapeño stuffed shrimp wrapped in 

bacon & served with veggies & rice 15.95

FAJITAS
rice, beans, guacamole salad, tortillas

CHICKENCHICKEN 13.50 13.50    / STEAK  / STEAK 14.75 14.75

SHRIMPSHRIMP 14.75 14.75    / TRIO  / TRIO 14.95 14.95

MONTERREY FAJITASMONTERREY FAJITAS 23.50 23.50

PARILLADA FOR TWOPARILLADA FOR TWO 32.75 32.75

STEAKS
2 cheese enchiladas & bean soup or  

baked potato with sour cream, & butter /  
loaded (cheese, bacon bits) +2.50

CARNE ASADACARNE ASADA 14.95 14.95

RIBEYERIBEYE 24.50 24.50

SALADS 
GRILLED CHICKEN 10.50 / STEAK 10.50 

    SHRIMP 11.25 / MAHI 12.95

AVOCADOAVOCADO
romaine, spinach, avocado, cucumbers, tomatoes & 

cilantro-lime vinaigrette 

TACO SALADTACO SALAD
ground beef, lettuce, cheese, sour cream, pico & 

guacamole in a tortilla bowl

STRAWBERRYSTRAWBERRY
romaine spring mix, candied walnuts,  

sliced strawberries, feta cheese  
& balsamic vinaigrette 

SPINACHSPINACH
spinach, romaine, tomatoes, red onion, mushrooms, 

cranberries & cheese

CAESARCAESAR
romaine, parmesan, red onion & croutons 



SUNDAY  
LUNCH MENU ALL DAY & 

$5 BLOODY MARIAS 

MONDAY 
2 FOR 1 BEER

MARGARITAS

TUESDAY
$ 2  TA C O S
$ 7 . 9 9  T A C O  S A L A D

WEDNESDAY  
C H I C K E N  /  S T E A K  F A J I T A S  $ 1 0 . 9 9

 THURSDAY  
S T E A K  N I G H T

DAILY 

SPECIALS 

LUNCH
 ‘TILl 3 PM DAILY

LA CARRETA SPECIALLA CARRETA SPECIAL beef burrito, cheese enchilada, chicken tostada 9.25  beef burrito, cheese enchilada, chicken tostada 9.25 

FLAUTASFLAUTAS chicken flautas served with rice 8.95 chicken flautas served with rice 8.95

LA BAMBALA BAMBA beef burrito, taco, cheese enchilada 8.95 beef burrito, taco, cheese enchilada 8.95

LA MEXICANALA MEXICANA chicken quesadilla, cheese enchilada, rice 8.95 chicken quesadilla, cheese enchilada, rice 8.95

GRINGO LUNCH GRINGO LUNCH served with rice & beans 8.95served with rice & beans 8.95
PICK 2: TACO / FLAUTA / TAMALE / ENCHILADA

BURRITO WRAPBURRITO WRAP grilled chicken, rice, lettuce, avocados, cilantro, wheat tortilla,  grilled chicken, rice, lettuce, avocados, cilantro, wheat tortilla, 

covered in queso, served with bean soup 8.95covered in queso, served with bean soup 8.95

PASTOR WRAPPASTOR WRAP 9.50 9.50

BURRITO SUPREMEBURRITO SUPREME beef burrito covered with lettuce, served with rice, pico,  beef burrito covered with lettuce, served with rice, pico, 

sour cream 8.95sour cream 8.95

EL MARIACHIEL MARIACHI chicken flauta, beef burrito, taco 9.25 chicken flauta, beef burrito, taco 9.25  

MONTERREY LUNCHESMONTERREY LUNCHES fresh hand cut veggies, queso, rice. fresh hand cut veggies, queso, rice.
CHICKEN 10.95 / SHRIMP 11.25 / MAHI-MAHI 13.95

FAJITASFAJITAS flour tortillas, rice, beans & guacamole salad. flour tortillas, rice, beans & guacamole salad.
CHICKEN 11.50 / STEAK  12.50 / SHRIMP 12.75 / TRIO 12.95

CHILE RELLENOCHILE RELLENO roasted poblano pepper stuffed with cheese over rice, served  roasted poblano pepper stuffed with cheese over rice, served 

with a side avocado salad / CHEESE 9.25 / SHRIMP 10.25with a side avocado salad / CHEESE 9.25 / SHRIMP 10.25

TAMALESTAMALES 2 tamales with tomatillo green & red sauce with a chile relleno 2 tamales with tomatillo green & red sauce with a chile relleno
CHEESE 9.95 / SHRIMP 10.95

STEAK & EGGSSTEAK & EGGS  huevos rancheros over rice with carne asada & tortillas 12.25huevos rancheros over rice with carne asada & tortillas 12.25

QUESADILLAQUESADILLA with rice & beans with rice & beans
SHREDDED CHICKEN OR BEEF 9.25 / GRILLED CHICKEN, SHRIMP OR STEAK 9.95

CHIMICHANGACHIMICHANGA  grilled chicken chimi, rice, beans, sour cream, pico, guacamole. grilled chicken chimi, rice, beans, sour cream, pico, guacamole. 

GROUND BEEF OR CHICKEN 8.25 / GRILLED CHICKEN OR STEAK 9.50 / SHRIMP 10.25

EL POBLANOEL POBLANO  cheese relleno, shredded chicken quesadilla,cheese enchilada 9.25cheese relleno, shredded chicken quesadilla,cheese enchilada 9.25

SALADSSALADS
CHICKEN 9.50  /  STEAK 9.50  /  SHRIMP 10.95  /  MAHI 11.95CHICKEN 9.50  /  STEAK 9.50  /  SHRIMP 10.95  /  MAHI 11.95

AVOCADOAVOCADO romaine, spinach, avocados,  romaine, spinach, avocados, 

tomatoes, cucumbers & cilantro-lime tomatoes, cucumbers & cilantro-lime 

vinaigrette vinaigrette 

SPINACHSPINACH spinach, romaine, tomatoes,  spinach, romaine, tomatoes, 

red onions, cheese, mushrooms & red onions, cheese, mushrooms & 

cranberriescranberries

CAESARCAESAR romaine, Parmesan, red   romaine, Parmesan, red  

onion & croutonsonion & croutons

STRAWBERRYSTRAWBERRY romaine spring mix,  romaine spring mix, 

candied walnuts, sliced strawberries, candied walnuts, sliced strawberries, 

feta cheese & balsamic vinaigrette feta cheese & balsamic vinaigrette 

TACO SALADTACO SALAD ground beef, lettuce,  ground beef, lettuce, 

cheese, crema, pico & guacamole in cheese, crema, pico & guacamole in 

tortilla bowltortilla bowl

MEXICAN COMBOMEXICAN COMBO  9.259.25
PICK 2: SALAD / SOUP / QUESADILLA / 2 TACOS / 2 ENCHILADAS

CHEESEBURGERCHEESEBURGER avocado, tomato, lettuce, curly seasoned fries 9.95 avocado, tomato, lettuce, curly seasoned fries 9.95

HUEVOS A LA MEXICANAHUEVOS A LA MEXICANA rice, beans, bacon & warm corn tortillas 10.95 rice, beans, bacon & warm corn tortillas 10.95

HUEVOS CON CHORIZOHUEVOS CON CHORIZO rice, beans, sour cream, & warm corn tortillas 10.95 rice, beans, sour cream, & warm corn tortillas 10.95

GRINGO DINNER GRINGO DINNER 
served with rice & beans 11.95

PICK 2: TACO • FLAUTA • TAMALE • ENCHILADA

ALAMBRESALAMBRES
onions, cheese, flour tortillas, lettuce, pico, guacamole, crema, bean soup.  

STEAK 15.95 / SHRIMP 16.95

POLLO LOCO POLLO LOCO 
sautéed spinach, mushrooms, cheese on a grilled chicken breast, served with 

veggies & bean soup 15.95

CHIMICHANGA CHIMICHANGA 
rice, beans, crema, pico, guacamole. CHICKEN 11.95 / SHRIMP 13.75

CARRETA DINNER CARRETA DINNER 
beef burrito, cheese enchilada, chicken tostada, beef taco 12.95

LA MEXICANA LA MEXICANA 
chicken quesadilla, cheese enchilada, rice, beans 10.95

FLAUTASFLAUTAS
4 chicken flautas on a bed of lettuce & bean soup 11.25

QUESADILLAS QUESADILLAS 
served with rice & beans.  

GRILLED CHICKEN 11.95 / SHRIMP 11.25

TAMALES TAMALES 
2 tamales covered in a green tomatillo & red sauce & a chile relleno.  

CHEESE 12.95 / SHRIMP +1.00

LA BAMBA LA BAMBA 
beef burrito, cheese enchilada, beef taco, beans 10.95

DIABLA SHRIMP DIABLA SHRIMP 
chipotle shrimp, rice, veggies,  

queso dip 13.95

CHILE RELLENO CHILE RELLENO 
roasted poblano pepper stuffed with cheese, rice, beans, & avocado salad. 

CHEESE 13.25 / SHRIMP +1.00

Happy PlateHappy Plate
rice topped with grilled chicken and covered in queso dip

Small 8.45  /  Large 11.70
STEAK +1.00  /  SHRIMP +1.50  /  TRIO +1.75

CARNITASCARNITAS  

rice, beans, guacamole salad, tortillas  14.95

FAVORITES

kalieberry
Underline


